
Elder Law Attorneys
Central Connecticut Region

Item # Company name First Name Middle Initial Last Name Email Address Contact Address
1 Law Office of Scott D. Rosenberg Scott D. Rosenberg Scott@ScottRosenbergLaw.com (203) 723-8687 175 Church St, Naugatuck, CT 06770

2 Gesmonde, Pietrosimone & Sgrignari, L.L.C. 203-745-0942
42 Thompson Street, Suite 1,
East Haven, Connecticut 06513

3 Gesmonde, Pietrosimone & Sgrignari, L.L.C. Susan B. Nobleman info@gps.law 203-407-4200 3127 Whitney Avenue, Hamden, CT 06518
4 Davis O'Sullivan & Priest Lisa N. Davis davis@sharinglaw.net 203 776 4400 129 Church Street, Suite 503, New Haven, CT 06510
5 J. DiMauro Law Firm Joe DiMauro joe@jdimaurolaw.com 860-757-3040 937 South Main Street, Plantsville, Connecticut 06479

6
Fisher Law Firm LLC, Attorneys & 
Counselors at Law Joseph Poulsen joseph.poulsen@kfisherlaw.com (203) 828-6191 7 Wakely St, Seymour, CT 06483

7 Fitzpatrick Mariano Santos Sousa P.C. Pete E Mariano trish@fmslaw.org (203) 583-8299 203 Church Street, Suite 4, Naugatuck, CT 06770
8 Law Office of Matthew P. Vaccarelli, LLC Matthew P Vaccarelli mvacc@vacclawct.com 203.574.2400 678 Chase Parkway Waterbury, Connecticut 06708
9 Henry & Giardina, LLP Charles Henry chenry@hglawct.com 203.263.5606 295 Main Street South, Woodbury, CT 06798

10 Massih Law, LLC John N Massih dlawrence@massihlaw.com 203-880-5960 4 Research Drive, Suite 402,Shelton, CT 06484
11 Secor, Cassidy & McPartland, P.C. Amy Smith ASmith@ctlawyers.com 203-757-9261 41 Church Street Waterbury CT
12 Kirschbaum Law Group, LLC. Damon Kirschbaum damon@kirschbaumlaw.com (860) 522-7000 433 South Main Street, Suite 101 West Hartford, CT 06110
13 Law Offices of Amy E. Orlando LLC Amy E. Orlando amy@amyorlandolaw.net (203) 439-9293 515 Highland Avenue Cheshire, CT 06410

14 Tinley, Renehan & Dost, LLP

Jeffrey
Richard
Mark

Tinley
Renehan
Dost tnrd@tnrdlaw.com 203.596.9030 255 Bank Street, Suite 2A, Waterbury CT 06702-2219

15 Law Office of Julie M Brown LLC Julia M Brown 
jbrown2686@gmail.com
julia.brown@yahoo.com (203) 755-6277 934 Chase Parkway Waterbury, CT 06708

16 Henry & Giardina, LLP Wendy R Federer wfederer@geocities.com (203) 264-5606 465 Heritage Rd, Southbury, CT 06488
17 Wiley Etter Doyon LLC Matt Wiley Matt@wileylegal.com (203) 446-4725 97 Washington Avenue, Ste. 2 North Haven, CT 06473
18 Lyons Tuccio & Tuccio LLC Jeffery Tuccio ltt@lttlaw.com 203-732-2889 235 Wakelee Ave Ansonia CT  06401

19 Allaire Elder Law
Stephen
Halley  Allaire info@allairelaw.com 860-259-1500 271 Farmington Ave Bristol CT  06010

20 Law Offices of Agnes J. Orlowski LLC Agnes Orlowski aorlowski@orlowskilaw.com 475-441-7488
2508 Whitney Ave Suite B
Hamden CT  06518

21 Wiley Etter Doyon, LLC Steven Floman sfloman@flomandepaola.com 203-795-1211 378 Boston Post Road Orange CT 06477
22 Colin Gershon cmg@gershonlaw.com 203-782-7798 265 Church St Suite 503 New Haven CT  06510
23 Giuliano Richardson & Sfara LLC David Sfara dsfara@grslaw.com 203-263-0330 39 Sherman Hill Rd #C101 Woodbury CT  06798
24 Attorney Peri Swaniger, LLC Peri Swaniger pds256@charter.net 203-262-8880 256 Beecher Drive Southbury CT  06488

25 Law Offices Geoffrey T. Einhorn LLC
Geoffrey
Fred

Einhorn
Sette geoff@einhornlawfirm.com 203-269-1665 2324 Whitney Ave Hamden CT  06418

26 Secor, Casidy & McPartland, P.C. William Breg wbreg@ctlawyers.com 203-757-9261 41 Church Street Waterbury CT
27 Broderick Law Firm, LLC Michael Broderick info@mbrodericklawfirmllc.com 203-758-8822 750 Straits Turnpike suite 2A  Middlebury Ct  06762
28 Law Offices of Attorney Carla M. Perugini-EricksonCarla P Erickson attorneycarlaerickson@gmail.com 203-527-9307 Prospect CT 06712
29 Knott & Knott Attorneys John Knott johnknott@knottlaw.com 203-271-3031 325 South Main St Cheshire CT  0610
30 Drazen Rubin Law 245 Cherry Street, Milford, CT  06460Franklin Drazen james@drazenlaw.com 203-877-7511




